Geauga County Estimate: \$1,150,000.00

					Kokosing Cor 13700 McCra		The Shelly Company 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.	
					Cleveland, O		Twinsburg, C	
ITEM	ODOT	DESCRIPTION	ESTI	MATED				
NO.	NO.	OF ITEM	QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	1580.0	S.Y.	\$3.75	\$5,925.00	\$6.00	\$9,480.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	1275.0	S.Y.	\$3.75	\$4,781.25	\$2.85	\$3,633.75
4	202	Concrete Pavement Removed (Driveways),	80.0	S.Y.	\$32.00	\$2,560.00	\$23.00	\$1,840.00
5	203	Excavation, Widening Trench	1425.0	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$21,375.00	\$21.00	\$29,925.00
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As Per	1425.0	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$135,375.00	\$98.00	\$139,650.00
7	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	115.0	C.Y.	\$225.00	\$25,875.00	\$305.00	\$35,075.00
8	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	9000	Gal.	\$1.85	\$16,650.00	\$1.25	\$11,250.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	3850.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$423,500.00	\$96.00	\$369,600.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	220.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$27,500.00	\$185.00	\$40,700.00
11	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As Per Plan	1900.0	C.Y.	¢465.00	¢242 500 00	¢151.00	\$296 000 00
12	604		12	Foob	\$165.00	\$313,500.00	\$151.00	\$286,900.00
	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade		Each	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$17,550.00	\$17,550.00	\$55,430.00	\$55,430.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	8.94	Mile	\$125.00	\$1,117.50	\$295.00	\$2,637.30
15	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	450.0	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$15,750.00	\$60.00	\$27,000.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	4.47	Mile	\$640.00	\$2,860.80	\$640.00	\$2,860.80
18	642	Edge Line, Type 1	8.94	Mile	\$388.00	\$3,468.72	\$388.00	\$3,468.72
19	644	Stop Line	120	L.F.	\$13.00	\$1,560.00	\$13.00	\$1,560.00
					TOTAL	\$1,026,948.27	TOTAL	\$1,049,110.57

Geauga County Estimate: \$1,150,000.00

					Karvo Paving C		Ronyak Paving, Inc. PO Box 567	
					4524 Hudson F			
ITEM	ODOT	DESCRIPTION	ECTI	MATED	Stow, OH 4422	24	Burton, OH 4	14021
NO.	NO.	OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium						
	202			Lump S.Y.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	1580.0	5.1.	\$5.00	\$7,900.00	\$5.00	\$7,900.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	1275.0	S.Y.	\$3.75	\$4,781.25	\$3.00	\$3,825.00
4	202	Concrete Pavement Removed (Driveways),	80.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
5	203	Excavation, Widening Trench	1425.0	C.Y.	\$16.40	\$23,370.00	\$12.00	\$17,100.00
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As Per	1425.0	C.Y.	\$106.00	\$151,050.00	\$95.00	\$135,375.00
7	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	115.0	C.Y.	\$179.00	\$20,585.00	\$180.00	\$20,700.00
8	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	9000	Gal.	\$1.75	\$15,750.00	\$2.00	\$18,000.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	3850.0	C.Y.	\$109.00	\$419,650.00	\$112.50	\$433,125.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	220.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$27,500.00	\$150.00	\$33,000.00
11	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As Per Plan	1900.0	C.Y.	\$177.00	\$336,300.00	\$180.00	\$342,000.00
12	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	12	Each	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$60.00	\$720.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	8.94	Mile	\$250.00	\$2,235.00	\$125.00	\$1,117.50
15	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	450.0	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$15,750.00	\$28.00	\$12,600.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	4.47	Mile	\$640.00	\$2,860.80	\$700.00	\$3,129.00
18	642	Edge Line, Type 1	8.94	Mile	\$390.00	\$3,486.60	\$388.00	\$3,468.72
19	644	Stop Line	120	L.F.	\$13.00	\$1,560.00	\$13.00	\$1,560.00
					TOTAL	\$1,078,858.65	TOTAL	\$1,082,870.22

Geauga County Estimate: \$1,150,000.00

> Burton Scot Contractors, LLC 11330 Kinsman Rd Newbury, OH 44065

ITEM	ODOT	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		rtowary, or r	11000
NO.	NO.	OF ITEM			UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	1580.0	S.Y.	\$3.50	\$5,530.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	1275.0	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$2,550.00
4	202	Concrete Pavement Removed (Driveways),	80.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$400.00
5	203	Excavation, Widening Trench	1425.0	C.Y.	\$17.85	\$25,436.25
6	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, As Per	1425.0	C.Y.	\$114.00	\$162,450.00
7	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	115.0	C.Y.	\$160.00	\$18,400.00
8	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	9000	Gal.	\$2.50	\$22,500.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG 64-22, As Per Plan	3850.0	C.Y.	\$116.00	\$446,600.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22, (Driveways)	220.0	C.Y.	\$165.00	\$36,300.00
11	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As Per Plan	1900.0	C.Y.	\$162.00	\$307,800.00
12	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	12	Each	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	8.94	Mile	\$390.00	\$3,486.60
15	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	450.0	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$20,250.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,199.63	\$4,199.63
17	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	4.47	Mile	\$640.00	\$2,860.80
18	642	Edge Line, Type 1	8.94	Mile	\$388.00	\$3,468.72
19	644	Stop Line	120	L.F.	\$13.00	\$1,560.00
					TOTAL	\$1,090,792.00